Rif.

Categ.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA RUGBY

RISULTATI GARE

COMITATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA

21/2023-24/SR/FR

Designazioni attivita ufficiale

C1 - Reg.
C1-Reg.
C1 - Reg.
C1-Reg.
C1 - Reg.
C1-Reg.
C1 - Reg.
C1-Reg.
C1 - Reg.
C1-Reg.
C1 - Reg.
C1-Reg.

C1 - Cadette
C1 - Cadette
C1 - Cadette
C1 - Cadette

U18 - Interreg.
U18 - Interreg.
U18 - Interreg.

U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale
U18 - Regionale

U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale

RUGBY COMO ASD

RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD
LAMBRO RUGBY ASD

MILANO RUGBY SUD ASD

ASD RUGBY VALLE CAMONICA
HARLEQUINS RUGBY CLUB ASD
RUGBY TREVIGLIO ASD

ASD RUGBY OLTREMELLA C.S.C.R.
I CENTURIONI RUGBY SSD R.L.
RUGBY SONDRIO SOC.COOP.DIL. ARL
ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950
RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRL

C.U.S. GENOVA ASD

RUGBY LECCO TUTTOCIALDE-AGOSTANI
ASD RUGBY MILANO

ASD UNIONE MONFERRATO RUGBY

PROVINCE DELL'OVEST RUGBY SSD ARL
RUGBY CALVISANO SSD ARL
ASD UNIONE MONFERRATO RUGBY

ASD RUGBY LAINATE

MILANO RUGBY SUD ASD

ASD RUGBY VARESE

AMATORI VERBANIA RUGBY ASD
RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD
BRIXIA A.S.D.

RUGBY MANTOVA SRL SSD

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO

ASD RUGBY DEL CHIESE

ASD RUGBY MILANO

RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRL

IVECO NRG CUS TORINO RUGBY
C.F.F.S. VESPE COGOLETO RUGBY ASD
RUGBY CALVISANO SSD ARL

Programma gare della settimana

Incontro

ASD RUGBY LAINATE

VELATE RUGBY 1981 ASD

ASD DELEBIO RUGBY

AMATORI TRADATE RUGBY CLUB ASD
ASD CREMA RUGBY CLUB

RUGBY DESENZANO 2006 ASD
CASALMAGGIORE RUGBY F.C. ASD
PHOENIX RUGBY ASD

C.U.S. PAVIA ASD

ASD RUGBY BASSA BRESCIANA LENO
ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO

BRIXIA A.S.D.

AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL
RUGBY ROVATO ASD

ASD BIELLA RUGBY CLUB

RUGBY RHO ASD

ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950
RUGBY RHO ASD
AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL

SSD SEREGNO RUGBY AR.L.

ASD RUGBY MILANO

ASD DELEBIO RUGBY

LAMBRO RUGBY ASD

RUGBY SONDRIO SOC.COOP.DIL. ARL
ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950 n. 2
RUGBY ROVATO ASD

ASD RUGBY BASSA BRESCIANA LENO
RUGBY TREVIGLIO ASD

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO

AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL
ASD UNIONE MONFERRATO RUGBY
U.RUGBY PROV.DI ALESSANDRIA ASD
PATAVIUM RUGBY UNION ASD

Data

18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24

18/02/24
17/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24

18/02/24
18/02/24
17/02/24

18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24

17/02/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24

Orario

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:30
14:30

12:30
18:30
12:30
12:30

12:30
12:30
18:30

14:30
12:30
14:30
15:00
12:30
11:00
14:00
11:00
12:30

17:30
17:30
17:30
12:30
11:00

17 feb - 18 feb 2024

Campo

Belvedere, Como

Lorenzo Noe, San Donato Milanese (Ml)
Comunale, Cologno Monzese (Ml)
Don Sturzo, Cesano Boscone (MI)
Giori, Rogno (BG)

Gritti, Verdello (BG)

Mazza, Treviglio (BG)

Gino Strada, Roncadelle (BS)

Maw Stadium, Villa Carcina (BS)
Cerri e Mari, Sondrio

Sghirlanzoni, Bergamo

Venegoni - Marazzini, Parabiago (MI)

Carlini - Bollesan, Genova
Bione, Lecco

Curioni, Segrate (Ml)
Cittadella del rugby, Asti

Androne, Recco (GE)
San Michele, Calvisano (BS)
Cittadella del rugby, Asti

Mandela, Lainate (Ml)

Comunale, Rozzano (Ml)

Uslenghi, Tradate (VA)

Verbathlon, Verbania (VB)

Lorenzo Noe, San Donato Milanese (Ml)
Aso Stadium, Ospitaletto (BS)
Migliaretto, Mantova

Gallo, Poncarale (BS)

Comunale, Casalmoro (MN)

Curioni, Segrate (MI)

Venegoni - Marazzini, Parabiago (Ml)
Albonico, Grugliasco (TO)

Calcagno, Cogoleto (GE)

San Michele, Calvisano (BS)

Arbitro

Wickramasinghe B.
Annoni G.
Scocco E.
Cilione G.
Gazzo F.
Baiguera R.
Giangrossi D.
Perotti D.
Chiaromonte R.
Bagarolo D.
Pagliarini P.

Di Fruscia A.

Grondona M.
Vita O.
Carnini C.
Dumitru S.

Catano M.
Rumi P.
Pasquetti L.

Romascu C.
Montanari A.
Sartorio D.
Lepore R.

Notaristefano F.
Smussi F.
Flisi S.

Puricelli A.
Roscini S.
Parcianello L.
Ermellino L.
Togni L.

Lombardia

Risultato

4
4
6
3
0
3
1
2
4
9
15(3
30(2

3
2
3
2!

3
21
7
1

1
4
6
9
2
28
57
5

(4)-
(4)-
(6)-
3)-
(0)-
3)-
(1-
(2)-
(4)-
(9)-
(3)-
(2)-

23

14 (2)
36 (5) -
35(5) -

21(2)
53(7) -
17

10 (2) -
17 (3) -
45 (6)

24 (3)
38 (6)
19 (3)
26 (4)
14 (1)
33(5)
43(7)
12 (2)
32(4)
17 (2)
38 (6)
20 (2)

(2)-0
-7(1)
24 (4)
36 (5)

-7(1)
10 (1)
2)-3

34 (5)
22 (4)
-5(1)

12 (0) - 64 (10)
Rin. San Donato

44.(8) -
20(3) -
12 (2) -

10 (1)
25 (4)
37(7)

Rin. Treviglio

20 (4)
58 (7) -
24 (4) -

57 (8)
22(4) -

-5(1)
29 (4)
27 (4)
-7(1)
39 (6)



U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale
U16 - Interregionale

U16 - Fase Regionale
U16 - Fase Regionale
U16 - Fase Regionale
U16 - Fase Regionale
U16 - Fase Regionale
U16 - Fase Regionale
U16 - Fase Regionale

Fem.
Fem.
Fem.

Fem.

Touch Rugby
Touch Rugby

VERONA RUGBY SRL SSD
VALPOLICELLA RUGBY 1974 ASD
BRIXIA A.S.D.

BOTTICINO RUGBY UNION ASD
ASD RUGBY MILANO n. 2
RUGBY COMO ASD

ASD RUGBY SAN MAURO

ASD RUGBY BASSA BRESCIANA LENO
ASD CREMA RUGBY CLUB

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO

MILANO RUGBY SUD ASD

RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRLn. 2
AMATORI TRADATE RUGBY CLUB ASD
POLISPORTIVA SONDALO SPORT ASD

Attivita Femminile U16 - rugby a XV
Attivita Femminile U18 - rugby a XV
Attivita Femminile U14
Attivita Femminile U14

Terza Tappa
Terza Tappa

RUGBY LECCO TUTTOCIALDE-AGOSTANI
CUS MILANO RUGBY ASD

ASD RUGBY ORIO

ASD RUGBY VARESE

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO

ASD VOLPIANO RUGBY

C.U.S. GENOVA ASD

RUGBY ROVATO ASD
ASD RUGBY MILANO n. 3
RUGBY RHO ASD
LAMBRO RUGBY ASD
C.U.S. PAVIA ASD
LAMBRO RUGBY ASD n. 2
GATTICO RUGBY ASD

18/02/24
18/02/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
18/02/24
17/02/24
17/02/24

17/02/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
18/02/24
17/02/24
18/02/24

18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24
18/02/24

17/02/24
17/02/24

11:00
11:00
17:30
18:00
10:30
18:00
16:00

17:30
17:30
18:00
16:30
11:00
17:30
12:30

10:00
10:00
12:30
12:30

14:30
14:30

Payanini, Verona

Comunale, San Pietro Incariano (VR)
Corcione, Gussago (BS)

La Colombera, Botticino (BS)
Curioni, Segrate (MI)

Belvedere, Como

Daltorio, San Mauro t.se (TO)

Comunale, Leno (BS)

Comunale, Crema (CR)

Comunale, Usmate Velate (MB)

Don Sturzo, Cesano Boscone (Ml)
Venegoni - Marazzini, Parabiago (Ml)
Uslenghi, Tradate (VA)

Cerri e Mari, Sondrio

Alhambra, Segrate (Ml)
Alhambra, Segrate (M)
Alhambra, Segrate (Ml)
Alhambra, Segrate (M)
Uboldo (VA)
Uboldo (VA)

Ramundo R.
Rangone G.
Togni L.
Molaschi L.
Sgura M.
Filizzola M.

Mencarelli A.

Rumi P.

Annoni G.

Sartorio D.
Galante M.
Galante M.
Fioravanti I.

Barillari G.
Vita O.
Pernarella R.
Fioretti N.

Scaglia T.

Montanari A.

42 (6)-5(1)
78 (12)-0
55(9)- 17 (2)
31(5)-32(4)
12 (2) - 38 (6)
17 (3)-10 (2)
38(6)-0

12(2)-35(7)

Rin . ASR Milano 3
0-69(10)

14 (2) - 64 (10)

27 (3)-22(3)
41(6)-8 (1)

24 (3) - 64 (10)

Raggruppamento
Raggruppamento
Raggruppamento
Raggruppamento

Raggruppamento
Raggruppamento

Designatore Regionale

Stefano Roscini



